
学校名 no no 学校名

2 5

0 5

0 1

1 ② 5 0

5 4

0 1

5 0

5 3

1 2- 2 2

3 ②

1 1

0 3

5 2 0 4

0

①

0 2

3

0 2

2 1

4 1 1 3

2- 8 1- 8

② ① 4 4

2- 10 1- 10

3 4

1代 2 1

2

5

1 2 3

4- 7

0 ②

5- 9 1 1 4- 9

3 ②

1 3

新発田南

３　位　決　定　戦

３　位 ３　位

加茂農林 7

17 新潟第一

新潟工業

18 六日町

新発田中央 9

東京学館新潟 5 14 新津工業

15

19

中　　越

北　　越 6

16 長岡高専

新発田 3 12 上　　越

新潟県央工業 4 13 新　　潟

帝京長岡 1 10 豊　　栄

巻 2 11 巻総合

準決勝 ２回戦 １回戦

１　位 ２　位

３　位 ３　位

３回戦

2

2

41-

男子団体Ⅰ部（５人戦）

１回戦 ２回戦 ３回戦 準決勝 決　勝

4- 1

34-

2-

42-

2- 3

5-

111-112-

21-

1- 3

5-

6

64-

2

131-

5- 3

4-

新潟県央工業

72-

65-

61-

8

71-

2-

122-

2-

中　　越

1- 12

54-

5

新津工業帝京長岡

北　　越 新発田南

巻総合巻

長岡高専

新　　潟

上　　越

13

新潟第一 新潟工業

北　越

豊　栄 東京学館新潟

新潟工業

六日町加茂農林

新発田中央

新発田


